
Name Title Office # Cell # E-mail

Bill Johnson Engineering Director 969-3391 530-9937 william.johnson@ecua.fl.gov

Kevin Ayers Utility Development Coordinator 969-6510 698-4704 michael.ayers@ecua.fl.gov

Robert Barnes Utility Construction Inspector 969-6656 698-4614 robert.barnes@ecua.fl.gov

Gordon Bass Right-of-Way Agent 969-6658 gordon.bass@ecua.fl.gov

Jarod Burch Engineering Technician 969-6522 jarod.burch@ecua.fl.gov

Keith Fell Project Engineer 969-6653 698-4375 keith.fell@ecua.fl.gov

Vicky Fillingim Confidential Assistant 969-6639 vicky.fillingim@ecua.fl.gov

Al Frank GPS Field Coordinator 969-6677 777-1124 alberto.frank@ecua.fl.gov

Jerry Halfacre Utility Construction Inspector 969-6652 698-4608 gerald.halfacre@ecua.fl.gov

Mike Hamlin Manager of Utilities Development 969-6501 777-0812 michael.hamlin@ecua.fl.gov

Stacy Hayden Project Engineer 969-6648 777-7937 stacy.hayden@ecua.fl.gov

Clayton Helton Utility Construction Inspector 969-6654 554-2602 clayton.helton@ecua.fl.gov

Steve Holcomb Director of Wastewater Infrastructure 969-6647 393-0025 stephen.holcomb@ecua.fl.gov

Tom Justice Engineering Map Coordinator 969-6562 thomas.justice@ecua.fl.gov

Brandon Knight Project Engineer 969-6650 698-4609 brandon.knight@ecua.fl.gov

Wendell Kutzer Engineering Services Supervisor 969-6657 wendell.kutzer@ecua.fl.gov

Thomas Neal Water/Meter Field Data Inspector 969-6644 619-6094

Howard Patterson Utility Construction Inspector 969-6655 698-4606 howard.patterson@ecua.fl.gov

Brian Reid Project Engineer 969-6640 393-0013 brian.reid@ecua.fl.gov

James Ricket Utility Construction Inspector 969-6641 698-4615 james.ricket@ecua.fl.gov

Rosemary Robbins Water/Meter Field Data Inspector 969-6644 619-6100

John Seymour Manager of Engineering Projects 969-6643 393-0220 john.seymour@ecua.fl.gov

Connie Spann Senior Office Assistant 969-3310 connie.spann@ecua.fl.gov

Stan Werner Utility Construction Inspector 969-6651 698-4758 stanley.werner@ecua.fl.gov

Alan Williams Project Engineer 969-6645 alan.williams@ecua.fl.gov

ECUA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY

9255 Sturdevant Street, Pensacola, FL 32514

MAIN NUMBER:      850-969-3310
MAP ROOM:            850-969-3311
FAX NUMBER:        850-969-6511
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